
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : October 31, 2007                                                  LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF November 01, 2007

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: E-SAP-137B(079)                J.P. NUMBER: 2543004
  CALL ORDER: 010                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080051

   COUNTY: KINGFISHER             HIGHWAY NO.: SH-33
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: BRIDGE REPAIR( EMBANKMENT)

   LOCATION : SH-33:  EMERGENCY BRIDGE REPAIR OVER UNCLE JOHN'S CREEK,
              APPROXIMATELY 0.5 MILES EAST OF US-81.
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  SEWELL BROTHERS, INC.               -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  OBC, INC.                           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________




	Page 1
	Page 2

